
Stall Chart

MVHC October Fall Show 
(NRADC)

Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Adams-Conley, Susan Gracie Blue 03

Archer, Barbara Ann Revell 04Tack

Archer, Barbara Ann Revell 21

Barrett, Marie Louise Curious George P19

Bradshaw, Kari Composer 40Tack

Bradshaw, Kari Composer 41

Bressler, Karen Favory Marinna II 10Tack

Bressler, Karen Favory Marinna II 11

Cavicchi, Debra Rhianna BR MB2

Curtin, Lauren Wodka 22Tack

Curtin, Lauren Wodka 23

Dillon, Casondra Wayne 31 06

Drew, Leah Harmonious P P08Tack

Drew, Leah Harmonious P P09

Drew, Leah Raspotnik Silas P10

Drew, Leah Raspotnik Silas P18Tack

Dumas, Diana Queen's Faithfully 32

Enos, Paula Wilhelm II 121 34

Fox, Laura Ruben Gold 12

Gill-D'Orazio, Sarah Retador SG 07Tack

Gill-D'Orazio, Sarah Retador SG 08

Grahn, Katherine Dunhill 17

Gurzenda, Jane Queen's Latigo P02

Holberton, Rebecca Westwyn P15Tack

Holberton, Rebecca Westwyn P16

Jaffe, Anita Wynshire's Aristocr 18

Kalogeropoulos, Zoe Mythos 28

MVHC October 2019 Fall Dressage Show



Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Koehler, PJ (Pamela Jean) Dynamo MB1

LaFave, Adriana Fair Hero 20

Litwinczak, Kim Divers-W MB5

Lombardo, Tony Epic Adventure 39

Macdonald, Hillary Don Picco P13

Marzeoti, Cara Scooby Doo 25

Mayer, Kerry Sheza Pure Color 01

Mayo, Carol Picasso FRF MB3

McGurl, Patricia Caruso III 16

McLaughlin, Paydan Lily Of Chincoteag 30

McLaughlin, Paydan Weltino HW 31

McPherson, Rochelle Roelof Van Wolfsh P04Tack

McPherson, Rochelle Roelof Van Wolfsh P05

Montana, Patty Prairie Mulligan 26

Montana, Patty Prairie Mulligan 27Tack

Mudrick, Melissa Maverick 38

Nielsen, Jillian Top Gun P07

O'Neill, Sarah Sassylady GF MB6

Pandelena, Felicia The Appy of My Ey P14

Pasquale-Cassidy, Sherri Zalani 36

Patron, Cheri Razzamataz 24

Piper, Rhonda Dillon 02

Porras, Stephanie Wonderboy P01

Premont, Jade Remembrance 09

Rampellini, Regis DiSilvano P11Tack

Rampellini, Regis DiSilvano P12

Russell, Brian Svalegards Domigo 13

Schafer, Sylvia Carousel's Killian 14

Schafer, Sylvia Carousel's Killian 15Tack

Shortsleeve, Cathy Favory Tukwila II P17

Sigfridson, Michelle DGS Justtellintales P03

Skierkowski-Foster, Dorothy Fernhill Casper 29

Slater, Lauren Flame 19

MVHC October 2019 Fall Dressage Show



Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Smith, Peyton True Valor 05

Suprenant, Wendy Ever So MB4

Tobel, Patti Gemini 33

Vallie, Jerica Sterling Silver 35

Wilson, Emily Moose on the Loos 37

MVHC October 2019 Schooling Show
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Sheza Pure ColorDillon Gracie Blue Revell True Valor Wayne 31 Retador SG Retador SG RemembranceFavory MarinnaFavory MarinnaRuben G Svalegards Domingo
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INDOOR 



Dynamo Rhiana Picasso Ever So Divers-W Sassylady
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Main Barn



Wonderboy Queen's LatigoDGS JusttellintalesRoelof Van WolfshotRoelof Van Wolfshot Top Gun Harmonius PHarmonius PRaspotnik Silas
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DiSalvano DiSalvano Don Picco The Appy of my EyeWestwyn Westwyn Favory Tukwila IIRaspotnik SilasCurious George
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Permanent Stalls



Rider Name Stall # Quantity

MVHC October Fall Show (NRADC)
10/11/2019 - 10/11/2019

Rider Name Stall # Quantity
McGurl, Patricia 16 4

Montana, Patty 26 7

Dumas, Diana 32 3

Enos, Paula 34 4

Mudrick, Melissa 38 4

Lombardo, Tony 39 4

Total Shavings Count 26
Gill-D'Orazio, Sarah 08 5

Bressler, Karen 11 3

Fox, Laura 12 2

Russell, Brian 13 3

Schafer, Sylvia 14 5

Jaffe, Anita 18 7

Slater, Lauren 19 7

Patron, Cheri 24 3

Skierkowski-Foster, Dorothy 29 4

Tobel, Patti 33 3

Cavicchi, Debra MB2 3

Suprenant, Wendy MB4 3

Litwinczak, Kim MB5 5

O'Neill, Sarah MB6 5

Porras, Stephanie P01 2

McPherson, Rochelle P05 6

Drew, Leah P09 6

Drew, Leah P10 6

Rampellini, Regis P12 3

Holberton, Rebecca P16 8

Shortsleeve, Cathy P17 3

Barrett, Marie Louise P19 6

Total Shavings Count 98
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